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P.V de notes du contrôle continu 

Année d’études : 1ère année licence                                                                                Groupe : 01 

N° NOM PRENOM Epreuve 

1 

Epreuve 

2 

Epreuve 

3 

Moyenne 

générale du 

contrôle 

continu 
01 ABDI MOHAMMED     
02 AZZEDINE MOHAMED AMINE AMIR     
03 BECHAIRIA ZINE EDDINE    10.00 
04 BELMIR AYA MALAK    14.00 
05 BEN YAHIA HANA      
06 BENHADDAD RAYANE    09.00 
07 BEZAIDIA HAITHEM    11.00 
08 BRINIS AYA     
09 CHAOUI MYRIAM    13.50 
10 CHEBIL ISMAHANE    12.00 
11 CHOHBANE ROUMAYSSA    12.50 
12 DAHEL MOHAMMED ZAKARYA    13.50 
13 DEMNATI ADIL     
14 GRAFA ALIA    16.00 
15 KADEM MOHAMED KARIM    09.00 
16 KANOUN AIMEN     
17 KHENNICHE MALAK    14.50 
18 LATRECHE SIRINE    14.00 
19 MESSAADI IMENE     
20 MOUAMENIA OUSSAMA    07.00 
21 OUAZOUA14Z LEILA    14.00 
22 TOUATI MERIEM     
23 ZAAIMIA IKRAM    10.00 
24 Belhaoues Ines    11.50 
25       
26       
27       
28       
29       

30       

31       

32       
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P.V de notes du contrôle continu 
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N° NOM PRENOM Epreuve 

1 

Epreuve 

2 

Epreuve 

3 

Moyenne 

générale du 

contrôle 

continu 
01 ABDAOUI SOFIA DARINE    11.00 
02 ABDERRAHIM ALAA FATIMA ZAHRA    150.0 
03 AYAT NOUHA    12.00 
04 BEDJAOUI FARIDA    10.00 
05 BELKHANE IMANE     
06 BENNAKHLA INTISSAR    11.00 
07 BERDAI HALIMA     
08 BOUCHEMELL

A 
FATIMA NIHED     

09 BOUDJAHEM WIAM     
10 BOUDJEHEM ABDELBARY EL 

BOUKHARI 
    

11 BOUKHAROU
BA 

YOUSRA    13.00 

12 CHEKATTI AMAR CHIHEB EDDINE     
13 CHERGUI MAYA SERINE    13.00 
14 CHOUFA RAOUANE    14.50 
15 DERNAOUI MOHAMED     
16 DJELLAL MERIEM    09.00 
17 FERDES LINA    08.50 
18 FOUNES NARIMEN    09.00 
19 KHALDI SOUMAYA    11.50 
20 MEDJELDI INES    14.00 
21 MESDOUD INES    14.00 
22 MESSAOUDI ABDERREZZAQ    10.50 
23 NECER MAYSSA    14.00 
24 OURZIFI MAISSA KOUT EL 

KOULOUB 
   12.50 

25 RAHMANI MOUNIR  WADJIH    1100. 
26 SAADLI NOURHANE    12.00 
27 SEGOUALI RAYENNE    11.50 
28 ZERIG MOUNTAHA     
29       

30       

31       

32       
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P.V de notes du contrôle continu 
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N° NOM PRENOM Epreuve 

1 

Epreuve 

2 

Epreuve 

3 

Moyenne 

générale du 

contrôle 

continu 
01 ABDESSELAM YOUSRA     
02 AHMED 

HERGA 
MOHAMMED CHEMS 
EDDINE 

    

03 AOUAMRIA ALAEDDINE     
04 ATOUI RIM RIANE    11.50 
05 BARCHAOUI DJEHINA     
06 BENALI DJAMELEDDINE     
07 BENKIRAT SOUMIA     
08 BOUAICHA IKRAM    08.50 
09 BOUAOUNI INES     
10 BOUCENA KENZA     
11 BOUKHEDENN

A 
OMAYMA     

12 BOURMOUM LEMYA    11.50 
13 CHOUINI MERYEM    12.00 
14 DJEFFARA DHIKRA    09.00 
15 FADEL SOUNDES ZAHRET 

ELOULA 
    

16 GOUAIDIA KAHINA     
17 KAHALERRAS HANANE     
18 KHOUDRANE HOULAM    08.00 
19 LOKBA IMANE     
20 LOUNISSA KHADIDJA    11.50 
21 MEDJELLEKH SARA SOFIA    08.00 
22 MESSAADI AMEL FIRDAWS    11.50 
23 MOUMENE LINA    10.00 
24 SAADANE DARINE    15.00 
25 SOUADKIA DOUNIA    09.50 
26 TIFOURAK LIDIA SARA    10.00 
27       
28       
29       

30       

31       

32       
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